

# LOCHNER

## TABULATION OF BIDS

### GARNETT MUNICIPAL AIRPORT GARNETT, KANSAS

Sealcoat and Remark Aircraft Parking Apron,  
Install Retroreflective Markers and  
Improve Subsurface and Surface Drainage

AIP PROJECT NO. 3-20-0025-008

Bids Received: 6/26/2015  
HWL Job No.: 000011170

Bids Tabulated By: RMD  
Date: 6/26/2015

Bids Checked By: MJJ  
Date: 6/26/2015

I:\KAC\PRJ\000011170\PROJECT FILES\AE\EXCEL\Master-PayItems (11170 Garnett KS).xls\BID TAB

Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		McConnell & Associates 1225 Iron Street North Kansas City, MO 64116		The Inland Corporation 15243 SE 150th Street Norwich, KS 67118	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization (See General Provisions Section 105)	1	L.S.	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 9,626.00	\$ 9,626.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	Temporary Marking, Lighting, & Barricades	1	L.S.	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
3	Clean and Seal Joints and Cracks < 1" Prior to Sealcoat	1,300	L.F.	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 1.91	\$ 2,483.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,250.00
4	Clean and Seal Joints and Cracks (1" to 2") Prior to Sealcoat	700	L.F.	\$ 15.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 3.79	\$ 2,653.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,200.00
5	Unclassified Excavation	383	C.Y.	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,745.00	\$ 23.10	\$ 8,847.30	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,660.00
6	Installation and Removal of Silt Fence	244	L.F.	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,440.00	\$ 3.85	\$ 939.40	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,928.00
7	Erosion Control Blanket, Type 2B	501	S.Y.	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,505.00	\$ 5.36	\$ 2,685.36	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,010.00
8	Permanent Transition Mat	105	S.Y.	\$ 150.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 93.50	\$ 9,817.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,050.00
9	Yellow Reflectorized Pavement Markings	692	S.F.	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,460.00	\$ 17.49	\$ 12,103.08	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,384.00
10	Pavement Friction Sealcoat Surface Treatment	8,750	S.Y.	\$ 4.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 14,875.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 18,375.00
11	Perforated Underdrain Pipe (4")	227	L.F.	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,540.00	\$ 42.35	\$ 9,613.45	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,675.00
12	Non-Perforated Outlet Pipe (4")	24	L.F.	\$ 15.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 42.35	\$ 1,016.40	\$ 20.00	\$ 480.00
13	Splash Pad	1	EA.	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 935.00	\$ 935.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
14	Underdrain Cleanout Riser	2	EA.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
15	Seeding	3,939	S.Y.	\$ 1.25	\$ 4,923.75	\$ 0.93	\$ 3,663.27	\$ 3.00	\$ 11,817.00
16	Mulching	3,333	S.Y.	\$ 1.25	\$ 4,166.25	\$ 0.62	\$ 2,066.46	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,999.00
17	Retroreflective Markers	18	Each	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 93.50	\$ 1,683.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 540.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$</b>	<b>114,340.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>85,107.22</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>87,868.00</b>

